F-LUHB/300W/50K
Input Voltage
120-277VAC 50/60Hz 300W 3.3A
Frequency Power Input Current
Safety
cable
Screw hole
Screw
Screw
AND 300W ECLIPSE FIXTURE
For use with Topaz model #’s: F-LUHB/150/50K/WD/MS, F-LUHB/200/50K/WD/MS and F-LUHB/300W/50K
PG 1PG 4
300四代UFO说明书     规格：297*210
材质：80克书纸 单黑双面印刷(对折)   品号：3.04.13115
F-LUHB/300W/50K
240.5(9.47")
300W
Ø378(14.88")
164.5(6.48")
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
RECEPTACLE TWIST-IN MOTION SENSOR FOR 300W ECLIPSE FIXTURE
ITEM # F-LUHB/MS/ES-87
Detection Patterns
15m
49.2ft
Ceiling Mounted
14m
45.92ft
Technical data
Detection area
Operating voltage
Stand-by power
Hold time
Daylight threshold
Microwave frequency
Mounting height
Detection range
Operating temperature
IP rating
Stand-by period
Stand-by dimming level
Operating current
Output
IP65
<0.5W
2Lux/10Lux/30Lux/50Lux/80Lux/120Lux/Disable
5.8GHz±75MHz
Microwave power <0.3mW
Max.15m/49.2ft
Max.14m/45.92ft
-20°C~+60°C
10-15VDC
30mA±5%
DIM 1-10V
25%/50%/75%/100%
5s/30s/1min/3min/5min/10min/20min/30min
0s/10s/30s/1min/5min/10min/30min/+∞
10%/20%/30%/50%
Wiring diagram
Dimensions
Unit:mm
LE
D
 D
riv
er
Red:12V
Grey:GND
Purple:DIM
D
IM
ø50
50
23
12
20
Installation instruction for receptacle twist-in sensor
1.Remove motion sensor cover by turning it to
the left.
2.Remove the housing cover with sensor
module from the package and screw it on to
the right and tighten it.
3.The installation is complete.
The empty
motion sensor
cover
The housing
cover with
sensor module
Note:The factory setting of the sensor is Detection area–100%  Hold Time–1 min Stand-by dimming level- 10%  Stand-by period- 10S  Daylight threshold - disable.
     If you need to change the setting, please use Topaz' remote control,Model#F-LUHB/WD/RC (please refer to the instruction for F-LUHB/WD/RC on page 4)
PG 3PG 2